Wirefield Limited Unit 1, Matrix Park, Talbot Road, Segensworth, Fareham, Hampshire PO15 5AP
T: 0844 847 5100    F: 0844 847 5101    www.wirefield.co.uk    sales@wirefield.co.uk
All dimensions shown are in millimetres
25
SILVER SABRE 1, 2 & 3
Code Description - Including Lamps Watt
SS170S/* Silver Sabre 1 - SDE lamp SON 70
SS170Q/* Silver Sabre 1 - QDE lamp Metal Halide 70

• Quality integral control gear and wired with high temperature.
silicone insulated cable.
Optional Features (add suffix to order code)
/TI: Timed ignitor to prevent lamp cycling
/FTB: Fused terminal block
/WG: Wire guard for improved protection
/AVG: Anti-Glare Visor for an improved angle of cut off
/CL: Circular louvre (for use with /HIC)
/PL: Protective louvre
Reflector Options
/ASN: Asymmetric narrow beam
/ASB: Asymmetric broad beam
/SYN: Symmetric narrow beam
/SYM: Symmetric medium beam (Silver Sabre 3 only)
/SYB: Symmetric broad beam
/HIC: High intensity circular
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
HT
IN
G
SILVER SABRE 3 IP66SILVER SABRE 1 & 2 IP67
70W-400W 1 YEAR* IP66/IP67
RATINGWARRANTY
OP. TEMP
-20°C
to
+40°C
VOLTAGE
AC220 - 240V
STATUESSECURITY &
ACCESS
SDE/QDE/S/Q
AMENITY
LIGHTING
SPORTS
FACILITIES
CAR PARKSRAILWAY
YARDS
EXTERIOR
LIGHTING
PATHWAYS
70W-400W 1 YEAR* IP66/IP67
RATINGWARRANTY
OP. TEMP
-20°C
to
+40°C
VOLTAGE
AC220 - 240V
STATUESSECURITY &
ACCESS
SDE/QDE/S/Q
AMENITY
LIGHTING
SPORTS
FACILITIES
CAR PARKSRAILWAY
YARDS
EXTERIOR
LIGHTING
PATHWAYS
A range of installation columns and brackets are available -
Please contact our sales team for further information.
246 116
420 165
379
120